Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

202-
90199-CS

202-
90202-CS

202-
90205-CS

202-
90208-CS

Epic Disposable Polypropylene Lab Coats
with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White

Description « Lab coats feature plastic snaps, elastic wrists closure, and three pockets

» Garment is constructed from Environstar-SPP spunbonded polypropylene fabric which is
cloth-like and has exceptional breathability
* Individually inspected for sizing, stitching, and workmanship
* Sizing: per ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 standards
« Material Weight: 30 gm/m?

« Color: White garment with white snaps

« Packaging: Neatly folded and packed 10 pieces per bag, 50 pieces per case

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

28-Apr-2024 20:15: PM PDT

Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab
Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White, L
-50ea

Size: L

Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab
Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White,
XL - 50 ea

Size: XL

Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab
Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White,
2XL - 50 ea

Size: 2XL

Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab
Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White,
3XL - 50 ea

Size: 3XL

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Availability Manufacturer

) Tian's
Signin I nternational

Tian's
International

Tian's
I nternational

Tian's
I nternational

Mfg.
Part #

843881-L

843881-
XL

843881-
2XL

843881-
3XL

NDC#  TOUT nit
Price
cs
cs
cs
cs

28-Apr-2024 20:15: PM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MDU5NDgv/

