







## **Epic Disposable Polypropylene Lab Coats** with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White

**Description** • Lab coats feature plastic snaps, elastic wrists closure, and three pockets

- Garment is constructed from Environstar-SPP spunbonded polypropylene fabric which is cloth-like and has exceptional breathability
- Individually inspected for sizing, stitching, and workmanship
- Sizing: per ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 standards
- Material Weight: 30 gm/m<sup>2</sup>
- Color: White garment with white snaps
- Packaging: Neatly folded and packed 10 pieces per bag, 50 pieces per case

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	28-Apr-2024 20:15: PM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.					
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit
202- 90199-CS	Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White, L - 50 ea Size: L	Sign In	Tian's International	843881-L			CS
202- 90202-CS	Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White, XL - 50 ea Size: XL		Tian's International	843881- XL			CS
202- 90205-CS	Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White, 2XL - 50 ea Size: 2XL		Tian's International	843881- 2XL			CS
202- 90208-CS	Disposable Lightweight Polypropylene Lab Coats with Elastic Wrists, 3 Pockets, White, 3XL - 50 ea Size: 3XL		Tian's International	843881- 3XL			CS